Registration Fee 

MFA: Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

VAT: Value Added Tax 

4 

1 Persons Eligible for Exemption 

1.1  Definition of “habitual abode”  

"Habitual abode" means the place where a person usually resides, that is, for at least one 

hundred and eighty-five (185) days, whether continuous or not, in any twelve-month period, 

due to personal and professional ties or, in the case of a person without professional ties, 

due to personal ties, from which close links arise between the person and the place in which

[...]

YEAR OF BIRTH: PLACE OF BIRTH: 

FATHER'S FULL NAME: 

1. He is established…………… in the country ………………………………………… from the date 

(…/…/…)……………………… and has his personal and professional ties abroad, where he 

usually resides, that is, for a period of one hundred and eighty-five (185) days per 12 months 

and during the last two 12-month periods (before the issuance of the relocation certificate / or 

before the date of arrival in Greece on ………………………. taken into account), in the city 

…………………… street ............. and number ……